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Volume 77, Number 4 
 

Published in the interests of the Nobility in general and 
Crescent Shriners in particular, under the auspices of  

Imperial Council of Shriners International  

Crescent Temple 
700 Highland Dr., Westampton, NJ 08060 
Phone: 609-702-9440 Fax: 609-702-9450  

WWW.CRESCENTSHRINE.ORG 

I canôt wait for 

the  

Potentateôs Ball 

 

October 13 
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Vincent M. Colasanti             Potentate 
11 Williams St      609-465-7668 
Cape May C.H. NJ 08210    ccvc11@comcast.net 
 
Henry J. Haughey     Chief Rabban 
51 Martha St.     609-239-0063 
Burlington, NJ 08016     hhaughey@crescentshrine.org 
 
Lee A. Grimes     Assistant Rabban 
203 N. Pond Rd      856-931-6088 
Mt Laurel, NJ  08054                      lgrimes@crescentshrine.org 
 
Frank A. Bogdzio     High Priest & Prophet 
1720 Liberty Street     609-392-3553 
Trenton, NJ 08629     fbogdzio@gmail.com  
 
Gerald D. Jeitner, Jr.     Oriental Guide 
3031 Sherman Ave.     609-876-6726 
Pennsauken, NJ 08109    jeitner4@hotmail.com 
 
William R. Rudolph       Treasurer 
10 Manor Drive         609-261-4569 
Westampton, NJ 08060    williamrudolph@comcast.net 
 
Ill. Richard W. Brewster, P.P.    Recorder 
257 Gemini Dr., 1-B     908-874-5133 
Hillsborough, NJ 08844    rwbrewster@comcast.net 
 
Rodger L. Smith     1st Ceremonial Master 
3 American Way     908-537-6836 
Glen Gardner, NJ 08826    ncrsmith@nac.net 
 
Brian K. Minker                               2nd Ceremonial Master 
201 Fleetwood Ave         856-220-7536   
Mt Laurel, NJ. 08054                      bminker@crescentshrine.org 
 
David R. Saunders     Marshal 
104 Oxford Ave.     856-767-0027 
Berlin, NJ 08009     drsaun@aol.com 
 
James J. Richardson     Captain of the Guard 
8 Greenwich Dr.     (cell) 267-252-0574 
Westampton, NJ 08060    jrichardson9@verizon.net 
 
Edward R. Petkevis     Director 
1380 Hornberger Ave.    609-499-4300 
Roebling, NJ. 08554     ep@erplaw.com 
 
George J Wigginton     Outer Guard 
1505 Marne Hwy                             609-238-6004 
Hainesport NJ 08036                      gjwigginton@msn.com 
 
Rasul staff 
Maggie Singer, Kathy Haughey 
Henry Haughey    Editor                                
 

Imperial Potentate 

Alan W. Madsen 
2012 - 2013 

Illustrious Potentate 
Vincent M. Colasanti       
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Pisauro, Levy & Palumbo, PA 
Certified Public Accountants and Consultants 

34 Scotch Road Å Ewing, NJ 08628 

Phone: 609-883-4404 Å Fax: 609-883-0030 

 

Girard A. Pisauro, III, CPA  

Place YOUR AD in the 

 Rasul just call the    of-

fice at 

609-702-9440 

Sharon Madorma-Grimes 


